caption

Rated wattage
Rated current
Rated voltage

Line Frequency
Displacement Factor
Rated lumens
Efficacy

Lumen Maintenance
Beam Angle

Color temperature
Consistency sdcm
CRI

Rated Lifetime
Switch cycle

Ta

Safety Standard
Electrical Class

IP rating

EMC

EMF

EMI

Length

Width

Height

Weight

Dimming

Main Color of the luminaire

Color impact code (IK)

wuw gog

46 mm

WHITE

the value
20 w
0.170 A
170 - 240
50/60Hz
20.7
1600 Lm
80 Lm/w
6000 h
>120°
4000k
<6

>80
25000 h
12500
-20~40°c
IEC 60598
Il

65

/

/

/

46 mm
135 mm
265 mm
0.8 Kg
No
WHITE
08

ITEM NO : 103118

LED WALL LAMP

Our LED Wall Light is an excellent wall light option
for your outdoor illumination needs.

With an IP65 rating,

25,000-hour lifespan.




