



WHITE

caption	the value
Rated wattage	20 w
Rated current	0.170 A
Rated voltage	170 - 240
Line Frequency	50/60Hz
Displacement Factor	≥ 0.7
Rated lumens	1600 Lm
Efficacy	80 Lm/w
Lumen Maintenance	6000 h
Beam Angle	≥ 120°
Color temperature	4000k
Consistency sdcm	< 6
CRI	≥ 80
Rated Lifetime	25000 h
Switch cycle	12500
Та	-20 ~ 40 °c
Safety Standard	IEC 60598
Electrical Class	II
IP rating	65
EMC	/
EMF	/
EMI	/
Length	46 mm
Width	135 mm
Height	265 mm
Weight	0.8 Kg
Dimming	No
Main Color of the luminaire	WHITE
Color impact code (IK)	08

LED WALL LAMP

- 1. Energy Savings
- 2. Eco-Friendly
- 3. High Brightness
- 4. Flexible Features
- 5. Lights Up Instantly
- 6. Less Heat Dissipation
- 7. Shock-Resistant
- 3. LED Ship (A) 回星光电













Our LED Wall Light is an excellent wall light option for your outdoor illumination needs. With an IP65 rating, 25,000-hour lifespan.

